FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*

(Print or Type Responses)

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

Kulok Lisa	a		(COLUM	BIA S	PORT	SWEAR	CO [C	COLM]		Director	(Chec.	10%	Owner	
		(First) PORTSWEAR NW SCIENCE		3. Date of I 11/17/20		Transac	ction (Mon	th/Day/Y	rear)	X	Officer (gi	ve title below) EVP Chief		r (specify below	v)
		(Street)	4	4. If Amen	dment,	Date O	riginal Filed	d(Month/D	ay/Year)	_X_	Form filed by	One Reporting	up Filing(Check Person Reporting Person	Applicable Lin	e)
PORTLAN	ND, OR 97									_	Tomi med by	wore than one	Reporting reison		
(City)		(State)	(Zip)			Table	I - Non-De	erivative	Securiti	es Acquired	l, Disposed	l of, or Bend	eficially Owner	ed	
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		I	2. Transaction Date Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date any (Month/Day/Y		f Code (Insti	:. 8)	4. Securities Acq (A) or Disposed of (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (A) or Amount (D)		of (D) Owned Follo		/			7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common S	Stock		1/05/2020			(700	D		672		`)	
Common S			11/17/2020			N	1	388 (1) A	\$	060		I)	
Common S	Stock	:	11/17/2020			S	,	388 (1) D	\$ 85 1,0	672		I)	
1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction					displ	lays a c sposed o convert	urrently of, or Ben ible secu	required to valid OME neficially Ovrities) 7. Title and	3 control	number.	9. Number of	10.	11. Nature
Derivative Security (Instr. 3)			Execution Date, i	f Transac Code	tion N of D Se A (//		Expiration (Month/I	on Date		of Underly Securities (Instr. 3 ar	ing	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		Ownersh Form of Derivativ Security: Direct (I or Indire	of Indirec Beneficial Ownershi (Instr. 4)
				Code	V (A	.) (D)	Date Exercisal		iration	Title	Amount or Number of Shares				
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 43.45	11/17/2020		М		388	(2)	01/2	28/2025	Common	n 388	\$ 0	2,576	D	

Reporting Owners

	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Kulok Lisa C/O COLUMBIA SPORTSWEAR COMPANY 14375 NW SCIENCE PARK DRIVE PORTLAND, OR 97229			EVP Chief Supply Chain Officer				

Signatures

Peter J. Bragdon, Attorney-in-Fact	11/18/2020	
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date	

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The reported transaction was effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on 11/17/2020.
- (2) On 1/29/2015, the reporting person was granted 11,857 stock options. The option grant vested in four installments on each of 1/29/2016, 1/29/2017, 1/29/2018, and 1/29/2019.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.